MBC XC Boys Middle School

non-Scoring Teams

Team Overall Results
Average Time Score Name Average Time Finishers
Crestline 00:16:47.16 3

Place Name
1 Mansfield Christian
2 Loudonville

00:14:03.07 28 Lucas 00:17:13.57 1
00:14:29.40 29
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Team Results

Place Team Name

MBC XC Boys Middle School

Average Time

# of Finishers Team Score

1 Mansfield Christian 00:14:03.07 6 28
Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score
1 2 614  Grantham Trumpower 00:12:09.20 2
2 5 613  Caleb Miller 00:13:59.10 5
3 6 612 Isaac Delp 00:14:01.83 6
4 7 610 Nicholas Adams 00:14:54.39 7
5 8 615 Max Weeks 00:15:10.82 8
6 9 611  Isaiah Crouch 00:15:28.28 9)
2 Loudonville 00:14:29.40 5 29
Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score
1 1 605 Brady Gessner 00:11:55.14 1
2 3 604  Austin Cawrse 00:13:37.42 3
3 4 608 Frankie Sanchez 00:13:52.80 4
4 12 606 Dylan Hammitt 00:16:05.42 10
5 13 607  Steven Ringler 00:16:56.20 11
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MBC XC Boys Middle School

Individual Overall Results

Overall
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Score Bib# Name

605
614
604
608
613
612
610
615
611
601
602
606
607
609
603

Brady Gessner
Grantham Trumpower
Austin Cawrse
Frankie Sanchez
Caleb Miller

Isaac Delp

Nicholas Adams
Max Weeks

Isaiah Crouch

Aidin Orwig

Brock Rowe

Dylan Hammitt
Steven Ringler
Atticus Hall

Spencer Taiclet-Boals

Class Chip Time

8th 00:11:55.14
7th 00:12:09.20
8th 00:13:37.42
8th 00:13:52.80
7th 00:13:59.10
8th 00:14:01.83
8th 00:14:54.39
7th 00:15:10.82
7th 00:15:28.28
8th 00:15:32.33
8th 00:15:36.39
7th 00:16:05.42
7th 00:16:56.20
8th 00:17:13.57
8th 00:19:12.76
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Team
Loudonville
Mansfield Christian

Loudonville

Loudonville
Mansfield Christian
Mansfield Christian
Mansfield Christian
Mansfield Christian
Mansfield Christian
Crestline

Crestline
Loudonville
Loudonville

Lucas

Crestline
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