# MBC XC Boys Middle School

Team	Overall Results	non-Scoring Teams				
Place	Name	Average Time	Score	<u>Name</u>	<u>Average Time</u>	<b>Finishers</b>
				Crestline	00:16:47.16	3
1	Mansfield Christian	00:14:03.07	28	Lucas	00:17:13.57	1
2	Loudonville	00:14:29.40	29			

## MBC XC Boys Middle School

#### **Team Results**

Place	e <u>Team Name</u>				<u>Average Time</u>	<u># of Finishers</u>	Team Score
1	Mansfield Christian	l			00:14:03.07	6	28
	Team Position	<b>Overall Position</b>	<u>Bib#</u>	<u>Name</u>		Chip Time	<u>Score</u>
	1	2	614	Grantham Trumpower		00:12:09.20	2
	2	5	613	Caleb Miller		00:13:59.10	5
	3	6	612	Isaac Delp		00:14:01.83	6
	4	7	610	Nicholas Adams		00:14:54.39	7
	5	8	615	Max Weeks		00:15:10.82	8
	6	9	611	Isaiah Crouch		00:15:28.28	(9)
2	Loudonville				00:14:29.40	5	29
	<b>Team Position</b>	<b>Overall Position</b>	<u>Bib#</u>	<u>Name</u>		Chip Time	<u>Score</u>
	1	1	605	Brady Gessner		00:11:55.14	1
	2	3	604	Austin Cawrse		00:13:37.42	3
	3	4	608	Frankie Sanchez		00:13:52.80	4
	4	12	606	Dylan Hammitt		00:16:05.42	10
	5	13	607	Steven Ringler		00:16:56.20	11

## MBC XC Boys Middle School

### Individual Overall Results

<u>Overall</u>	<u>Score</u>	<u>Bib#</u>	<u>Name</u>	<u>Class</u>	<u>Chip Time</u>	<u>Team</u>
1	1	605	Brady Gessner	8th	00:11:55.14	Loudonville
2	2	614	Grantham Trumpower	7th	00:12:09.20	Mansfield Christian
3	3	604	Austin Cawrse	8th	00:13:37.42	Loudonville
4	4	608	Frankie Sanchez	8th	00:13:52.80	Loudonville
5	5	613	Caleb Miller	7th	00:13:59.10	Mansfield Christian
6	6	612	Isaac Delp	8th	00:14:01.83	Mansfield Christian
7	7	610	Nicholas Adams	8th	00:14:54.39	Mansfield Christian
8	8	615	Max Weeks	7th	00:15:10.82	Mansfield Christian
9	(9)	611	Isaiah Crouch	7th	00:15:28.28	Mansfield Christian
10	0	601	Aidin Orwig	8th	00:15:32.33	Crestline
11	0	602	Brock Rowe	8th	00:15:36.39	Crestline
12	10	606	Dylan Hammitt	7th	00:16:05.42	Loudonville
13	11	607	Steven Ringler	7th	00:16:56.20	Loudonville
14	0	609	Atticus Hall	8th	00:17:13.57	Lucas
15	0	603	Spencer Taiclet-Boals	8th	00:19:12.76	Crestline